2023 LEAF AND BRUSH DROP-OFF SCHEDULE
Bulky Waste Transfer Station
617 Old Turnpike Rd Plantsville, CT 06479

Day Date Hours of Operation Transfer Station

“Friday 11/3/2023 Noon to 4 PM Closed, Brush & Leaves Only
Saturday 11/4/2023 8 AM to 3 PM Opened

“Friday 11/10/2023 Noon to 4 PM Closed, Brush & Leaves Only
Saturday 11/11/2023 8 AM to 3 PM Opened

*Friday 11/17/2023 Noonto 4 PM Closed, Brush & Leaves Only
Saturday 11/18/2023 8 AM to 3 PM Opened

“Friday 11/24/2023 Closed Due To Holiday Closed
Saturday 11/25/2023 Closed Due To Holiday Closed

Friday 12/1/2023 Noon to 4 PM Closed, Brush & Leaves Only
Saturday 12/2/2023 8 AMto 3 PM 8 AM to 3 PM

“Friday 12/8/2023 Noon to 4 PM Closed, Brush & Leaves Only
Saturday 12/9/2023 8 AM to 3 PM Opened

* Indicates open for brush only.




